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

WILL EX. 2 adi. lots 50x125' C-2
with 3 bdrm. dwelling on Mawe
thorne Blivd, near 101 for 3 bdrm

FR 82294 | " i%g

A. R, Anderson
T 9) ~ o

DA 5-4880
Loh for Snlo (Businou

wall to wall car
included., Pay

Two bedrooms,
pet and drapes
ments |ike rent

READY REALTY

Agent,

(Open

R-3

Ranch

Home

Spacious ranch type
den Features two  fireplaces,
built - ins, dishwasher, custom
cabinets, shake roof, fwo car aa
Pag  floor Only 829,500
Full price. Will consider {rade
Phone

_FA 0-2770

60x485-FOOT
LOT

Vicinity of
Amie and Emerald

$1.50 Per 5q. Foot

JEWELL LAND
CO.

FR 1-6591

Choice Land

n

West Torrance
High Potential

three plus

I..oh lor Sale, Business

and Residential v2!

R3—R-4—C-2

To Place Your Torrance Press Jewe“ Land CO’

Classified Ad Call DA 5-|5|55

FR 1-6591

TRIPLEX

FIXPR UPPER

DEL

BED- |
REFINISHED, |

T

$2,500 |

IN CLOSETS, |

$2900. |

And Residential) 92 !

Lots far sale (Business
And Residential) 92

Apartments for Rent
(Furmshod)

120

*
BUILDERS,

ATTENTION
Level R-2 lot, 40x150
feet. Near King Har
bor., Try $11,500

REICHERT
REALTORS

5334 Torrance Blvd
TR ]

Beautifully Furnished

Apts. Featuring:

Pool

594 1/‘\:1\,!»0\(“

'neame Proper'y Rumpus and

er Sale 94

Play Room

Fully Carpeted
An exceptional income property .
with  high, high return Only
$24,500 full price. Fully furnished
Income $270. per month, Phone,

FA 0-2770

and Draped
Built-ins

5 UNITS
$37,000--No. 801 \1“\‘(

BUY

AMO

FROM A REALTOR

FR o153 | Garage

For Sale by Owner, %495 down or
trade 1 on a lot ? new 3
bdrms, 670-2699 or FR 98719

A‘\cr'ug. gy \"‘07

Utilities Paid

/\pproxlmmnly 2‘» co-
mmercial acres of M-1,
possible M-2. Approx
imately Y2 acre has
$5,400 annual income

the rest is vacant
Realtor

WA 5-5555
HA 5-63

Rul vEshh Wanhd

CASH FOR
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 Hours
Call Now for Free
Appraisal
FA 0-2770
Responsible Reulty
Corp.

*
EQPUR CORP.

NEED TO BUY
THREE BED
ALL CASH

Eves

TORRANCE
PRESS,
WANT ADS
DA 5-1515

DESPERATELY
YOUR TWO OR
ROOM HOME FOR

CALL IMMEDIATELY

FR 8-2297

;4\0\11\;0;\6& Ronfm RO
(Unfurmchod)

RMI Fun. Wanhd H4

CALL now tor protresstonal consyl
tation at NO OBLIGATION re
oardine you and your property
situated anywhere In the entire
South Bay Area. Many an un
foresaen situation would not have
arisen it poople had at anviime
consulted a REALTOR. WE are
n business to SAVE HOMES as
well as  sell them, Sincerely |
STEWART REALTY, Tormnce,
FR 03671 or Hermosa, FR 48801
or FR 48804

YOU WILL RECEIVE
ALL CASH IN 24 HOURS

116

$l 15~~~Brond Ncw

Spacious 2 bedroom, dining room,
laundry and kitchen, disposal,
drapes, private garage, water and
rubbish paid, Near schools. Im
mediate possession Must be
seen. Children accepted. No pets
22401 §. Figueroa

DA 4-0112 DA 9-3531

» TRIPLEX - $95

Large 2 bedroom
Kids O.K, Water paid.
224th St

e Call DA 5-3521

OR GUARANTEED SALE
OR PLACE ON MULTIPLE
LISTING BOARD

Let Us Help
You Save Money

GIANT REALTY DA 54104
(24 HOUR ‘\P RVICE

| /Cash for

Your Home
WANTED

2 snd 3bedroom homes.
appraisal. MHighest oprices paid | *,
Call Mr. Pasch, \227‘5 CERISE

OS 5 0367 f room, 2 baths,

heat, w/w carpet,
WILL pay highest casn urlco tor $18s. .
your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any |2 BEDRMS., hardwood floors,
condition or area. furnace, fenced yd. Water pd
M hour service | $95 mo. Adults, Call
Warren OS 43428 | DA 98107,

\~actments for Rent
(Unfurnuhod) 119

New paint
|
|
|

fireplace, F.A.
comp, fenced,

after 3
pm

Yr DESPERATELY NEED TWO OR
THREE BEDROOM HOME IN
AREA CONDITION NOT M
PORTANT CAN PAY ALL
CASH, PHONE TE 57804

fav Pant

(Unfurnished)

e e e L

Utilities paid. $63
119 BR. 1427 W 253rd St

Manager in Roar
e e e

LUXURIOUS LIVING

at the

Osage Court

Gold Medallion Apartments
Now Open

month, One

One

Two

FEATURING THE FOLLOWING

One and 134 Baths

Fully Carpeted and Draped
Built-ins
Hotpoint Oven
Intercom
Sound Proofed
Heated Pool

From $125.

20714
Osage Court

(Off Emerald and Hawthorne)

Phone 371-0453

BEL-AIR SOUTH
APARTMENTS

* Deluxe

$100. UP

I and 2 Bedrooms
WALL TO WALL CARPETS
DRAPES

MODERN GAS BUILT.INS
HUGE WARDROBES
SPACIOUS ROOMS
PRIVATE PATIOS
PRIVATE ENTRANCES
POOL-~KING SIZE-~MHEATED
LARGE LOUNGE AREA
GARAGES

Range—Disposal

% Luxury * New

Best Location in Totrance
(College . . Golf . ."Shopping . . Bus)

16020 Van Ness DA 3-5990/

CALL MANAGER

1540 W. |

"3 BR. & Faml!v‘

PL 51927 after 5:30 p.m. |

floor |

SAVE MONEY N\

Three Bedrooms

1

Frudoy, November 29 1963

Apartments for Rent

{rurishea)

120

An-

THE PRESS—D-3

~ts fc* Rent

’ Apartments for Rent
(Furnished)

120 (Furnished)

120

R PP PPN

The King’s Court

20924 AMIE STREET —

TORRANCE

27 Brand New
Furnished

Single Apts.—
$90 and up

8 1-Bedroom Apts.
Furnished and

Unfurnished,
$100 and Up.

ALL-ELECTRIC
MEDALLION

W10
&%
R

m

lN! BETTER

20924 AMIE STREET

Walking Distance to White Front and Del Amo Shopping Center

APARTMENT 2
' ® Children Welcome

PHONE 371-3830

A AN A A R AL A

. Furn"urc 136

One—Two—Three Bedrooms

Deluxe Furnished Apts

ALL UTILITIES PAID
NEW FURNITURE

NYLON CARPETING

ALL ELECTRIC KITCHENS
12 CUBIC FOOT
REFRIGERATORS

Weekly' or Monthly Rentals -

24818 Eshelman Ave., Lomita | :
Phone 325-5279

TRANSFERRED EAST

IMMEDIATE ACTION NECES-
SARY. F.P. $227, Pymnis, $2.2§
WK. Need responsible party to
assume payments on 5 rooms
furniture & appliances, including
combination washer-dryer, range,
refrig., 5-piece dinette set, 2 bed
room sets, Complete living room
with tables and lamps., 21"
TV & washer & dryer, QUT OF
STATE CREDIT OK. See at 4120
Gage Ave,, Bell, 'or call Lioyd,
Dir., daily 10 to # p.m., Sat, “till

s pm
,Home Sun. 12 to 5 P.M.

- LU 3-3682

LARGE WARDROBES
STALL SHOWERS

LARGE PLAY AREAS
SUNDECKS

HEATED PQOL AND WAD
ING POOL

Also 2-bdrm. home for rent or sale

Amie Palms i

20617 Amie Street

Bachelors

COMPLETELY

Secluded Apartments
Cénveniently Located
Utilities Included

$105. Mon’rh Up

* You're Missing a Bet
If You Don't See

TIKI
TABU

Polynesian Apartments
3505 Artesia Blvd.

in Torrance
FURNISHED SINGLES

ONLY $99.50
Phone 323-7809
$100, LARGE deluxe
built-ins, carpeted,

nished and redecorated.
166th St. DA 3-5889,

MANHATTAN on or near
1-2 bedrooms, $100-8500
376-1002

“1-bedroom,
Strand.

Apartments for Rent
‘ahed)

DESERT
SANDS

NOW RENTING
YOUR CHOICE OF 4 HUGE
NEWLY DECORATED 2 BED
ROOM APARTMENTS HARD
WwOOD FLOORS, GARBAGE DIS
POSAL AND GARAGE FOR
ONLY

$80 Mo Unfum
$100 Mo Furn,

CHILDREN WELCOME
SEE MANAGER

1249 W. Anaheim Blvd.
HARBOR CITY

OR
3256276 or SP 2-1776

* IMPERIAL o

730 W. 214th St.

1-2-Bdrms., $100 Up
7% TO OVER 1000 SQ FT
SEE FURNISHED MOODEL
(Throe 9locks to Marbor Free
? minutes to San Diega Freeoway
Near Harbor General HHospital
Secluded, vevy spacious eround
VERY FINEST
BRAND NEW DELUXE
HEATED POOL
MARBLE PULLMANS
NYLON CARPET-DRAPES
INSULATED-THERMO MHEAI
SNACK BAR--BUILT-INS
EXTRA CARPORTS
ADULTS<ND PETS

FA 8-7749

$95-$120
NEW

Downtown Torrance

One and two bedrooms, heated
pool, tiled kitchen, built in range,
disposal, carpeting and drapes,
Laundry room, hot water fur
nished 718 Amapola Children

328-4530  375-5287

vay

e e .

' $18.25 WEEK

$69.50 Month

t Bedroom
Large Clean Rooms
2 Children Welcome
Near School ana Bus
"0613 S Vermont

3 BEDROOMS, 2 baths, $185 month,

2 bedrooms, 2 baths, $125. Car-
pets, drapes, builtin stove, Chil-
dren O.K. FR 57176, FR ‘37508,

BDRM
Clty

garage apt, in Harbor
Partly furnished
Child O.K

DA 49059 sveninas

Singles

newly fur- |
2003 W. |

| Rentals, Miscellaneous 131 GQP,MMES

Your Home

Mariner Motor Hotel

* FINANCE CO

. -

Only $224 or $2.24 wk.
LIVING ROOM SUITE, TABLES,
LAMPS, RUGS, § PC. DINETTE
SET TWIN BUNK BEDS, SET
PILLOWS SPREADS, SHEETS,
SILVER WARE, DISHES, ELEC-
TRIC REFRIGERATOR, GAS
RANGE, WASHER AND CRIB,
ALL FOR m24 OR $2.24 WKLY,
Open waek days 99 p.m., Tues
day and Saturday 9 a.m.é p.m.
Sundays 12 am. 8§ p.m

REPOSSESSIONS

MUST SELL :
S Rooms of Furniture

FA 8-0930

FRIENDLY FURNITURE
1067 Torrance Bivd 1orvan€0

Now Avallable RELEASE
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